18.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Microschaftfräser, Z=2, ohne Eckenradius
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) RG
AMCF0.8/3-1-6-40Z2 10.0° 0.8 3.0 0.77 40.0 1.2 6.0 2
AMCF0.8/3-1-9-60Z2 10.0° 0.8 3.0 0.77 60.0 1.2 9.0 2
AMCF1.4/3-4-40Z2 10.0° 1.4 3.0 - 40.0 4.0 - 2
AMCF1.8/3-2.7-12-40Z2 10.0° 1.8 3.0 1.74 40.0 2.7 12.0 2
AMCF0.85/3-2-40Z2 10.0° 0.85 3.0 - 40.0 2.0 - 2